

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
IA 3/2014 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1673 OF 2012

DISTRICT INSPECTOR OF SCHOOL & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RISHI PAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for early hearing and office report)

Date: 09/05/2014 This IA was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Appellant(s) Ms. Rachana Srivastava,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Anu Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Anurag Dubey, Adv.
Ms. Ila Haldia, Adv.
Mr. S.R. Setia ,Adv

Mr. Anil Gaur, Adv.
Mr. Devesh Singh, Adv.
Mr. Dipankar Das, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Kumar, Adv. for
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. No. 3 of 2014 for early hearing is rejected.

(Pardeep Kumar)
AR-cum-PS

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master